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CALPE/MORAIRA

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:
STED:
SOVEROM:
Bad:

BOAREAL ( m2
):

TOMT (m2):
Terrasse (mM2):
AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

249.000 €
Villa
Calpe/Moraira
3

3

130

800

BESKRIVELSE

Cosy villa in a quiet area of Sabatera with open and mountain views. The
main property is on the first floor and consists of open
living/diner/kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 1 renewed bathroom and on the groudn
floor a guest apartment with living, bedroom, bathroom, kitchen. With
electric heating, air conditioning, private pool, garage.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS



PARKERING NR BILER HAGE TERASSER ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

Garasje nr biler : 1 ¢ Privat hage

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



